Sight words, al/il, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 4
Spelling
Words

Write It Two Times!

Write each of the spelling words two times.

o o0 A~ W N

8.
9.
10

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

. twelve

. proverb

. across

. today

. during

. metaphor

. Simile

quiz

pupil

. proposal
bridal
dental
gerbil
nasal

postal

passage

pioneer

hemisphere

immigrant

population
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Sight words, al/il, and academic vocabulary Name: Key

Grade 4
Spelling
Words

Write It Two Times!

Write each of the spelling words two times.

o o0 A~ W N

8.
9.
10

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

. twelve

. proverb

. across

. today

. during

. metaphor

. Simile

quiz

pupil

. proposal
bridal
dental
gerbil
nasal

postal

passage

pioneer

The student should spell each word correctly.

hemisphere

immigrant

population
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Sight words, al/il, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grgclloiﬁing Circle the Correct Spelling

Words 4 Circle the correct spelling of each word.

1. twelve tewevle twellve

2. provurb proverb praverb

3. acroas accross across

4. twoday today todaye

d. durring dureeng during

6. metaphor metafor metaphore

7. simile semily similey

8. quize quiz quizz

9. pupal pupill pupil

10. proposal proposel propossal

11. briddal bridal bridel

12. dintal dental dential

13. gerbil girbal gerbal

14. nasel nassal nasal

15. postal postel postil

16. himisphere hemisphere hemasphere

17. immigrant imigrant immagrant

18. passige pasage passage

19. population populashun poppulation

20. pionear pioneer pianeer
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Sight words, al/il, and academic vocabulary Name:

Key

Grgcllo:ﬁing Circle the Correct Spelling

Words 4 Circle the correct spelling of each word.

1. tewevle twellve

2. provurb praverb

3. acroas accross

4. twoday todaye

5. durring dureeng

6. metafor metaphore

7. @ semily similey

8. quize quizz

9. pupal pupill

10. proposel propossal

11, briddal C bridal ) bridel

12. dintal (_dental > dential

13, girbal gerbal

14. nasel nassal

15. postel postil

16. himisphere hemasphere

17. imigrant immagrant

18. passige pasage

19. populashun poppulation

20. pionear pianeer

Copyright © 2017 K12reader.com. All Rights Reserved. Free for educational use at home or in classrooms.

Kiz2



http://www.k12reader.com

Sight words, al/il, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 4

Spelling ‘ Dictation Sentences

Words

Read each sentence aloud. The student writes out each sentence.

1. I wrote a metaphor about a gerbil.

2. The pioneer came from across the ocean.

3. That pupil made a good grade on the quiz.

4. She had a proposal for the bridal shower.

5. The population of this hemisphere is growing,

0. That passage has a simile about a rose.

7. Today he has a dental appointment.

8. They studied a proverb about twelve trees.

9. He wore a nasal guard during the joust.

10. The immigrant became a postal carrier.
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Sight words, al/il, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 4

Spelling Dictation Sentences
Words

Write each sentence after the teacher reads to you.

10.
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Sight words, al/il, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 4

Spelling @ Write a Sentence: Part 1

Words

Write a sentence for each word in the word bank.

Word Bank
bridal dental gerbil nasal postal hemisphere
immigrant passage population pioneer

10.
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Sight words, al/il, and academic vocabulary Name: Key

Grade 4

Spelling @ Write a Sentence: Part 1

Words

Write a sentence for each word in the word bank.

Word Bank
bridal dental gerbil nasal postal hemisphere
immigrant passage population pioneer

Answers: Student’s choice.

10.
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Sight words, al/il, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 4

Spelling @ Write a Sentence: Part 2

Words

Write a sentence for each word in the word bank.

Word Bank
twelve proverb across today during
metaphor simile quiz pupil proposal

10.

Copyright © 2017 K12reader.com. All Rights Reserved. Free for educational use at home or in classrooms. K12


http://www.k12reader.com

Sight words, al/il, and academic vocabulary Name: Key

Grade 4

Spelling @ Write a Sentence: Part 2

Words

Write a sentence for each word in the word bank.

Word Bank
twelve proverb across today during
metaphor simile quiz pupil proposal

Answers: Student’s choice.

10.
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